
TBTB

Fahrbahn

Stellplatz

Straßenablauf

1

1

0
,2

0

0
,1

0

3
,1

5
2

,2
5

0
,1

0

0
,2

0

4,00

TB

Mindestsicherheitsraum
gem. EAR 2005

neben Stellplätze

Grundstückgrenze

Grundstückgrenze

2
,0

0

0
,5

5

G
ru

n
d
s
tü

c
k
g

re
n

z
e

G
ru

n
d
s
tü

c
k
g

re
n

z
e

TB TB TB

Baum

Fahrbahn

Straßenablauf

0,20

0,10

3,15 2,35

0,20

QS 1
Variante 1

Legende

Planung

Pf laster  grau
(Verkehrsf lächen)

Grünf läche

Straßenränder

Baum

Straßenablauf

Abkürzungen

TB Tiefbord

B a u v o r h a b e n:

A u f t r a g g e b e r :

Datum

Reg. Nr.

geprüft:

gemessen:

Unterlage

bearbeitet:

Art der ÄnderungNr. NameDatum

Name

Blatt Nr.

7

1

K
:
\
G

e
o

v
i
s

i
o

n
\
P

r
j
2

2
\
2

2
0

0
7

_
B

ü
c

h
e

n
_

S
t
e

i
n

a
u

t
a

l
_

B
A

 
3

+
5

_
O

b
e

r
e

r
 
N

ü
s

s
a

u
e

r
 
W

e
g

+
E

l
l
e

r
n

o
r

t
s

k
a

m
p

\
2

2
0

0
7

_
B

ü
c

h
e

n
_

B
A

 
3

-
5

.
G

V
P

Höhenbezug:

Gemarkung:      

Flurstücke: aufgestellt:

Lagebezug:

Flur:

Projekt-Nr.:

26.08.2022

geprüft:

bearbeitet:

H. Almohamadgezeichnet:

Datum Name

26.08.2022

H. Almohamad

22007 26.08.2022INGENIEURGEMEINSCHAFT 
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Regelquerschnitt

22007_Büchen_BA 3-5.GVP

Vorentwurf
Ellernortskamp

Variante 1

22007_VP_SK_LP-QS_VAR1

297 mm x 420 mm

Maßstab:     1 : 50

Steiautal BA 3+5
oberer Nüssauer Weg +

Ellernortskamp

Gemeinde Büchen
Amtsplatz 1

21514 Büchen

E-Mail: info@ing-sb.de

Gartenstrasse 2

Tel.: 0451 / 8104626

23611 Bad Schwartau

Fax.: 0451 / 8104627 SW RW


